Full range of Test Equipment available at:
Test Equipment
Balances � 185
Environmental Meters � 185
Function Generators � 182
Multimeters � 182
Oscilloscopes � 183

•	Dimensions 225 x 73 x 212mm
•	Weighs 950g
Type  Order code 1+
FG 250D 55-2319 130.63
540242
No minimum order value
UK mainland only
183
Test Equipment 183
Education
8
Test Equipm
ent
TBS1000B Series 2-Channel Digital
Storage Oscilloscopes
A wide range of
Tektronix Digital
Storage Oscilloscopes
from the TBS1000B
and EDU Series. These
oscilloscopes provide
you with affordable
performance in a
compact design. The
TBS1000B Series is
the only 2-channel
oscilloscope in its class
that is designed for
extensive monitoring
and analysis activities.
Versatile features like
34 automated measurements, up to 200MHz bandwidth,
limit testing, data logging, dual channel frequency counters,
waveform trending and up to 2GS/s sample rate puts the
TBS1000B in a class all its own, and helps you get more
done, in less time.
The TBS1000B-EDU Digital Storage Oscilloscope Series
is designed specifically to meet the needs of today’s
schools and universities. It is the first oscilloscope to use an
innovative new Courseware system that enables educators to
seamlessly integrate teaching materials onto TBS1000-EDU
oscilloscopes. The Courseware information is presented
directly on the oscilloscope display and can be used to
provide; step by step instructions, background theory, hints
and tips or an efficient way for students to document their
lab work. The instrument includes a 7-inch WVGA TFT colour
display, and a 5 year standard warranty,are just a few of the
features that make the TBS1000B-EDU the industry’s best
value entry level oscilloscope for educational activities.
Usually, entry-level instruments are as light in features as
they are in price. But Tektronix TBS1000 and EDU Series
are not usual instruments. Ideal for students, hobbyists
or any person or organization on a tight budget, TBS1000
Series oscilloscopes deliver outstanding performance,
including best-in-class digital real-time sampling, pass/

•	Available in 200MHz, 150MHz, 100MHz, 70MHz
and 50MHz bandwidth models
Type  Order code 1+
TBS1072B, 70MHz 55-8778 681.00
TBS1102B, 100MHz 55-8779 850.25
TBS1202B, 200MHz 55-8781 1460.00
TBS1202B-EDU, 200MHz 55-8785 1368.00
TBS1152B, 150MHz 55-8780 1190.00
TBS1152B-EDU, 150MHz 55-8784 1102.00
544285
•	60MHz bandwidth
•	1GS/s real-time sampling rate, 25GS/s equivalent
•	Discount set with 2 probes